CHRISTMAS NITRA 2022 - 23th INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT

25.11.2022 - 27.11.2022 - A Babies (2014) - All Around
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Davydenko Nikol
AURORA International Sport Club

Machotkova Sara
T SOKOL Bratislava 1.Vinohrady

Karasova Maya Ema
SK SOG Nitra

Bédi Nicole
T SOKOL Bratislava I.Vinohrady SVK

Saling Natalia
KMG Danubia Bratislava

'I:ep]anova’ Nina
SK SOG Nitra

I:Iolg§ové Laura
SK SOG Nitra

Divekyova Linda
Centrum volného asu Novaky

Sufiova Aneta
Centrum volného ¢asu Novaky

§zavbéové Rebeka
SK SOG Nitra

Matysova Melania
SK SOG Nitra
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Year

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

D

3.400
3.40 0.00

3.200
3.20 0.00

3.900
3.90 0.00

3.700
3.70 0.00

4.200
4.20 0.00

3.500
3.50 0.00

3.900
3.90 0.00

3.500
3.50 0.00

3.200
3.20 0.00

3.500
3.50 0.00

3.700
3.70 0.00

A E Ded.
18.533 (2)

7.000 8.133
17.567 (8)
7.033 7.333
18.300 (3)
6.933 7.467
17.367 (11)
6.600 7.067
18.633 (1)
7.033 7.400
17.433 (9)
6.567 7.367
17.433 (9)
6.433 7.100
17.600 (7)
7.267 6.833
17.700 (5)
7.000 7.500
17.667 (6)
6.900 7.267
18.300 (3)
6.967 7.633

D

3.300
2.10 1.20

3.000
1.90 1.10

3.500
2.00 1.50

3.300
1.90 1.40

3.700
2.20 1.50

2.200
0.80 1.40

1.900
1.10 0.80

1.200
0.50 0.70

1.000
0.60 0.40

1.200
0.40 0.80

1.100
0.40 0.70

O

A E Ded.

16.533 (1)
6.133 7.100
16.100 (3)
6.133 6.967
15.267 (5)

6.533 5.533 -0.

16.167 (2)
6.533 6.333
14.567 (7)
6.200 5.867
15.300 (4)
6.367 6.733
14.600 (6)
6.300 6.400
14.000 (3)
6.400 6.400
12.400 (9)
6.200 5.200
11.700 (10)
6.067 5.033
10.000 (11)
5.467 3.433

-1.20

-0.60

Score

35.066

33.667

33.567

33.534

33.200

32.733

32.033

31.600

30.100

29.367

28.300




